Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator August 2024

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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167
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Scheduled Services

>

UK
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Set Down
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1462
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Picked Up
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Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

22
161

49
232

232

Picked Up

44
84

49
176

176

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

739

739

740

Picked Up

66
1070

1136

1145

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

42 5
48 36
40 245
91 27
69 13
56 13
89 12
435 350
435 350
71 90
71 90

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

12

12

12

Picked Up

75

75

75

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up
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